

Today's Date \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
Check Amount \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ (made payable to the Kalamazoo River Watershed Council)
Name (First and Last) \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
Organization (if applicable) \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
Street Address \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
City \_\_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_\_ Zip Code \_\_\_\_\_\_
Phone Number (optional) \_\_\_\_\_\_
Email (optional) \_\_\_\_\_\_

Mail donations to:

Kalamazoo River Watershed Council 1523 Riverview Drive, Suite A, Kalamazoo, MI 49004

Your donation is tax deductible to the fullest extent allowable by law. The Kalamazoo River Watershed Council is the assumed name of this organization, which was incorporated under the name of the Kalamazoo River Watershed Public Advisory Council in 1993. Our Tax Exempt Identification Number is 38-3458206.

Thank you for your support!